
8.30 Notable Song Composer:
Tehalkovski .

8.44 Arias from Rossini’s "Bar-ber of Seville"
9, 0 From the Thesaurus
Library
9.30 "The Blind Man’s House"
9.43 Modern Melodies sung byDick Haymes é

410,.0 Webster Booth and Alex-
ander Brailowsky
10.30 Close down

S72 GREYMOUTH
wt PO 940 kc. 319 m.

7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9.4 Jack Simpson Presents
9.15 Two’s Company: H. Robin-
son Cleaver and Patricia Ross-
borough
9.32 Light Orchestras
10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Fritz Kreis-
ler» (violin)
410.30 Music While You Work
41. 0 Close down
12. Q Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 The South American Way
2.15 "The Gentleman is a Dress-
maker," talk by Dorothy White
2.30 Carefree Cavalcade3.0 Classical Music
Dance of Death : Liszt

3.15 French Broadcasts’ to
Schools
3.30 Musie While You Work
4. 0 "The Power of the Dog"
4.30 Children’s session: ‘Roar-
ing Jack the Shark"
4.45 Dance Music
. 0 Close down

’

6. 0 "Beativallet"’
6.30 LONDON NEWSyo News from the Labour
Market
7.15 Hills of Home
7.30 Evening Programme
Light Fare; (Nive Richardson andTony Lowry, with | Margaret
Eaves.
and John Rorke

8. 0 ‘rhe Fortunate Wayfarer"
8.30 "Sav It With Music" (a
new feature)
9, 0 ‘*Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Classical Hour
Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra,
Serenade (A Little | Night
Music) Mozart
Lotte Lehmann (soprano)
To Music
Thou Art. Peace
e Take Thou My GreetingsSchubert
Rubinstein (plano), Heifetz
(violin), and Feuermann (’cello)
Trio No. 1 in B Flat

; Schubert
10.308 Close down

AN) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras around the
World: Boston Symphony Orch-estra
9.30 Current celling Prices
Local Weather Forecast
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 ‘Let’s Look at Ourselves:
Women in Business," by Mrs.
Suckling, a Wellington business
. woman

10.20 evotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "The Minu-
et," by Guy de Maupassant
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Local Weather Conditions
} ae The Allen Roth Show
3. 0 The Songs of John. MecCor-
mack ‘

3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-
Primary Pupils
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet No, 24 in D, K.575

Mozart
Concerto Grosso in G Minor,
Op, 6,°No. 6 Handel
Alcina Suite arr. Gohler

bese aChildren’s Hour: Natureie

5. O Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
8.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 Local Announcements
7.15 "In Seareh of Music,’’ talk
by Murray Fastier
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and it’s Times:Gluck
8. 0 The Hillside Male Choir,
conducted by Walter Mitchell —(A Studio Recita})
8.30 The Boston Promenade Or-chestra ‘conducted by Arthur
Fiedler
"Three Cornered Hat" Dances

: : Falla
8.43 Music on Two Pian@s; Jes-sie Jones and Jessie Flamank
ba eo and Variations, Op.Schumann
(A "Studio presentation)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N,Z. News

9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Geoff-
rey Crowther, Lord Elton, Lord
Samuel, John Gloag, and ques-
tionmaster Lionel Hale: Should

* Advertisements be Taxed? Could
Jane Austen, living to-day, havewritten with the same detach-
ment? What is the most strik-
ing example of history repeat-
ing itself? Should Britain spenddollars dh American films and
tobacco? Why. does’ spring
arouse hope in us?
10. 0 Accent on Melody, featur-
ing music by more serious
composers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS.
11.20 Close down

sasiiecntecenpliitcnageriesiononsinal

| 4VO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,_
4.30 p.m. Light Music,6. 0 Gay Tunes6.15 Hawalian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
» FS Popular. Parade
7.30 Bandstand8. 0 Fred Hartley Interlude
(BBC Programme)

8.15 The Victor Male Chorus
8.30 "The Phantom Fleet"
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 The Allen Roth Show
9.15 "Serenade"
9
1
42 Light Concert Programme
0.30 Close down

[aye meen
7. 0, 8.0a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.80 Current Ceiling Prices

9.31 A.C.E. Taik: Winter Tea
and Lunch Dishes
9.45 Voices in Harmony
10. O Devotional Service
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
41.0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music :

1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
2. 0 "The Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour: Beethoven
Trio in G, Op. 9, No. 4
Sonata in D, Op. 12, No.2 °

3.0 Repeat Performance
3.15 French Broadcasts toSchools
3.30 Hospital Session4.0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales andenClub
5. 0 Close down
6.0 "Dad and Dave’’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.16 Talk for the Man on the
Land: ‘‘The Importance of Win-ter Feeding in Dairy Produc-
tion," by W. Faithful, Fields
Instructor, Dept, of Agriculture
7.30 "Melba"
7.55 Al Goodman and OrchestraThe Night was Made for Love
’Twas Not So Long Ago

8. 1 Picture Parade, a frank
comment on the film world
‘8.30 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background9.30 "Number 17"
9.48 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

Monday. June 21Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

'
Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m.

EG we tn
6. Oa.m. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District Weather
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.45° We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. O The Strange House of Jef-
frey Mariowe
10.15 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Programme
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-
sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shoppinj Reporter Session
1. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0

|.
Miss Trent’s Children

2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Compositions by EricCoates
3.15 Richard Tauber Sings
3.30 Virtuoso for To-day: Al-
fredo Campoli
3.45 Songs from the Sons of the
Pioneers
4. 0 A Glimpse iInta Comedy
Land
4.15 The New Concert Orches-
4.30 Hawaii Calls
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME
Just For You
Kidnapped
Claude Duval: Highwayman
Bluey and Curley
The Adventures of Perry

"Mason: The Case of the JealousSister
7.45 Marion Waite, PopularVocalist

MMOD

zSR0S0

8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Favourites of Yesterday
8.45 Radio Editor
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded Music
10. 0 The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale: Film Music
11. 0 Variety Bandbox
11.145 Youth Must Have Its Swing
12. 0 Close down

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 am. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
3.30 At the Console: Ted Steele
9.45 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvan-
ians
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Mariowe
10.15 Music While You "Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Musical Fare for
Lunch
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Suz-
anne1-4 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
3. 0 Celebrity Artists
4. 0 Monia Liter at the Key-
board
4.45 Windjammer: Colombia(part 1)
EVENING PROGRAMME
0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
0 Answer Please
i) Claude Duval, highwayman5 Biuey and Curley
0 The Adventures of Perry

‘ "Mason: The Puzzied Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Atalanta, by G. Birmingham
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Men of Popular Music
8.45 That’s Wrong — You're
Right
9. 0 Radio" Playhouse45 Theme for Romance
0. 0 The Face in the Night
0.15 Selected from the Shelves
0.30 In the Ballroom
1. 0 Musical World Tour2.0 Close down an
At 4.30 this afternoon 4ZB
presents Cartoon Corner, a
selection of hit tunes from such
Disney films as "Snow White
and the Seven Dwarfs," "Make
Mine Music," and "Seng of the
South."

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke. 210m,

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
7. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
8. 0 Breakfast _ Club (HappiHill)
ot Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Music Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses
sion (Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter’s Session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories ’

2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Home Service (Molly)
3. 0 Biack Velvet
3.15 Accent on Rhythm
3.30 Down Melody Lane
4. 0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: The Unlucky
Annesley ,

EVENING PROGRAMME
6 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes
7. 0 This is My Story (final
broadcast)
7.15 Bluey and Curley 3

7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
17.45 The Missing Million
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Mantovani and his Orches
tra
8.45 Do You Know?
9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Music from the Talkies
10. 0 James Melton Sings
10.15 Tale of Hollywood
10.30 Orchestral Cameo~
10.45 Talented Martins
411. 0 Harmony Lane
11.15 Swing Time
41.45 Prelude to Goodnight
12. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement

-----

[4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.e. 229 m

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
17..0 Breakfast Parade
(7.35 Morning Star9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Theatreland Melodies
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe10.15 The Caravan Passes:
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. QO Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
|
The Shopping Reporter Session
1. 0 Variety: Eddy Duchin,Girls of the Golden West, and
Xavier Cugat and his Orchestra1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Home Service Session
2. 0 Songwriters on Parade:Victor Herbert
3.30 Rit. Entertains: Studiopresentation at the piano
3.45 The Voice of Paul Robe-
son4.0 Sydney Torch: Composer
and organist
4.15 Laugh and be Gay
4.30 Cartoon Corner
4.45 Windjammer; The Voyageof the Jamboree (part 1)
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 So the Story Goes
6.15 Reserved
* The Mystery of Darringtona

7. 0 This ‘is my Story7.15 Biuey and Curley7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 The Phantom Drummer
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Top Tunes To-day
8.45 Nemesis Incorporated9. 0 Radio Playhouse ;

3.30 Unchanging Favourites
9.45 They Sing for You40. 0 Lumsdaine and Farmilo
10.15 Dial for your District
10.45 Radio Rhythm Revue
11.15 In a Dancing Mood
12. 0 Close down

Li PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214m.

7. Oa.m, Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Fore-

9. 0 Good Morning RequestSession
9.31 In the Music Salon
9.45 Home Decorating
9.50 Tunes to Remember10. 0 Morning Tea Melodies
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

oO Rhythm Parade30 Recent Song Successes45 His Last Plunge
0 Daddy and Padd15 The Strange ouse of
Jeffrey Marlowe
.30 he Corsican Brothers
.45 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzied
Suitor
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and Bett
8.30 Top Hits of 19
8.45 The Goodmans: isador and

NM

NNDODO

y
0 Radio Playhouse
.30 Weather Forecast.32 Hot Off the Press45 Crossroads of Life0.0 Close down od

Another thrilling story of the
sea will be told in "Windjam-mer" at 4.45 p.m. from thefour main ZB stations.

7" . *
Christchurch listeners are re-
minded that at 7 o’clock to-night
3ZB will broadcast the last epi-
sode of the human _ interestfeature, "This is My Story."
* * "

A contrast in musical styles
will be presented from 2ZA at
8.45 to-night when recordings
by Isador and Benny Goodman
are featured.


